Dexter WCAD40KCS-12 (T-600) Cabinet And Front Panel Group Parts

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCAD40KCS-12 (T-600) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Cabinet And Front Panel Group Parts

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 9454-815-001 sPtZri‘r(:I«éssside (Left or Right) -
2 9545-018-013 Screw, (Side Panel to Base)
" 8640-414-006 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 UNC
* 0904-904-001 Not Available Pad-Foam, Side Panel
3 9942-033-009 Not Available Vault Assembly, Coin
* 9545-008-026 Screw, Vault Mtg
4 9119-031-001 Coin Chute Assy.
* 9545-008-001 Screw 10-32 x 1/4
N 9029-165-001 ?;?](;Il(et, Side Panel under front

" 8640-413-002 Nut, Hinge to Door


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702240-commercial-dexter-wcad40kcs-12-(t-600)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687394-dexter-9454-815-001-side-panel-t600.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687692-dexter-9545-018-013-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686343-dexter-8640-414-006-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686771-dexter-9119-031-001-coin-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687642-dexter-9545-008-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686560-dexter-9029-165-001-bracket-side-pan.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686337-dexter-8640-413-002-nut.html
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9545-008-026

9989-524-001

9545-008-026
9412-139-001

9412-171-001
9452-725-001

9732-223-001

9021-016-001

9486-149-001
9545-053-002
9454-669-001

9059-063-002

9545-008-031
8640-399-005

9545-008-014
8641-585-001
8640-399-008
8502-723-001
8502-742-001
8502-722-002

8502-741-001

9960-286-002

9244-086-002

9491-009-003

9545-008-014
8641-585-001
8640-399-008

9807-099-001

9807-099-003
9989-498-005
9086-017-001
8638-190-009
8650-012-003
6292-006-007

9095-038-001

8640-426-001
8641-581-008
9545-008-023
9355-001-001
9467-024-001
8640-411-003
9108-095-005
9467-025-001

9059-063-002P

Not Available

Not Available

Screw, Vault Mtg

Panel, Control (Mounts Name-
plate)

Screw, Vault Mtg
Nameplate Decal, Control Panel

Nameplate Decal, Control Panel
(Black)

Stop Button Mounting Plate

Switch Assembly Emergency Stop

(includes wire harness)

Accecptor, Coin-Optical switch
w/harness

Retainer-Dual Coin Accecptor
Screw

Panel Assy, Front

Edge protector

Screw

Nut, Spring- To Control Panel
10/32

Screw, FLHDCR, 10B x 1
Lockwasher

Nut, Spring-To Front Panel
Label, Door Opening

Label, Door Opening-Black
Label Warning Risk of Injury

Label, Warning Risk of Injury-
Black

Door, Lower Service (includes
handle & Rivits)

Handle (bumper guard)
Rivet

Screw, FLHDCR, 10B x 1
Lockwasher

Nut, Spring-To Front Panel

Box Assembly Coin Vault ESD
W/lock & Key Chrome

Coin Box Assy, Black Small
Panel Top

Catch, Top Panel

Pop Rivet for mtg catch
Lock and Key, Control
Key

Cam, Lock-Top

Nut, 9/32 - 28 Hex
Washer, Spacer- Thick
Screw, Guide

Locator Panel

Post Locator Top

Nut, Switch Locking
Door, Dispenser

Post, Door Mounting


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687168-dexter-9412-139-001-nameplate-wcad40.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687186-dexter-9412-171-001-black-name-wcad40.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687283-dexter-9452-725-001-stopbuttonmtg-pla.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788235-dexter-9732-223-001-stop-button-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686520-dexter-9021-016-001-optical-coin-drop.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687439-dexter-9486-149-001-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788200-dexter-9545-053-002-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687347-dexter-9454-669-001-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686643-dexter-9059-063-002p-edge-protector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687658-dexter-9545-008-031-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686328-dexter-8640-399-005-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788188-dexter-9545-008-014-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788047-dexter-8641-585-001-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367204-dexter-8640-399-008-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686224-dexter-8502-723-001-label-dooropening.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686233-dexter-8502-742-001-label-door-black.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686223-dexter-8502-722-002-label-riskofinjur.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686232-dexter-8502-741-001-label-risk-black.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688784-dexter-9960-286-002-low-service-comp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686944-dexter-9244-086-002-handle-lower-ser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788188-dexter-9545-008-014-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788047-dexter-8641-585-001-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367204-dexter-8640-399-008-nut-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688454-dexter-9807-099-001-coin-box-and-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688456-dexter-9807-099-003-coin-boxlock-blk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688972-dexter-9989-498-005-top-panel-40.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686705-dexter-9086-017-001-catch-top-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686308-dexter-8638-190-009-rivet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127746-dexter-8650-012-003-lock-and-key.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367022-dexter-6292-006-007-key.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788083-dexter-9095-038-001-cam-lock-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788045-dexter-8640-426-001-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686380-dexter-8641-581-008-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687654-dexter-9545-008-023-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687002-dexter-9355-001-001-locator-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687413-dexter-9467-024-001-post-top-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686333-dexter-8640-411-003-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127732-dexter-9108-095-005-doorsoap-new-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127747-dexter-9467-025-001-post-soap-door.html

" 9545-045-002 Screw, Mtg (top)

29 9206-416-001 Gasket, Dispenser

30 9545-008-012 Screw, Disp. Mtg

Plastic Plug 1 1/20-(inside

" 9456-041-007 ;
cylinder)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788135-dexter-9451-191-001-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788198-dexter-9545-045-002-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127733-dexter-9122-005-004-dispenser-soap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788090-dexter-9206-416-001-gasket-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-367203-dexter-8640-399-007-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788187-dexter-9545-008-012-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687427-dexter-9475-002-002-restrictor-assy.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788138-dexter-9456-041-007-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686560-dexter-9029-165-001-bracket-side-pan.html

